22-sep-25 Monday Night Scramble Results
Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

Luke Pollock
Andrew Blais
Kyle Shangraw
Joe Blais

Jeff Pollard
Wayne Morse
Scott Jordan
Heather Adams
Gary Pollard

Mike McDevitt
Mike McDevitt Jr
Matt McDevitt
Brad Pollard

Scott Madden
Alex Kee
Logan Russell
Josh Small

Peter Neelon
Doug Johnson
Glenn Antonson
Tom Hugil

Team Score

28mc

30mc

30

28-25.2

31-25.6

Last 6

Last hole

3

Back 9

Earnings

19.00ea

12.00ea

7.00ea

19.00ea

12.00ea




3rd Net

Andy Jensen
Amy Anderson

Fred Miller
Mike Barter

#13

#16

32-27.7

Wayne Morse

Kenny Sands

2I9"

6I8"

7.00ea

12.50

12.50







